
Issues and Programs List KSQD Q3 2022

Thu 7/7/22
Cheryl Anderson Cabrillo College; Omar Guzman, Paul Goldberg Homeless Garden 
Project Cabrillo Stage prod'ns; Homeless Garden Project Sustain Supper C. Barrington Talk of the Bay

Thu 7/7/22 Elijah Cooper Boredom as a mental health issue Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy
Sun 7/10/22 Renee Shepherd, Renee's Garden A seed company owner talks about her business Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now

Mon 7/11/22 Ellen Primack, Ex Dir, Scott Ordway and Gabriela Lena Franke, composers Cabrillo Music Festival 60th Anniversary Season C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Wed 7/13/22 Willy Elliott-McCrea, Suzanne Willis - Second Harvest Food Bank 50th anniversary of providing food relief to thousands Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Sun 7/17/22 Egberto Willies, Medium, Politics Done Right The Republican Party Has Abandoned America. Why? Cody/ Perry "Be Bold America!"
Sun 7/17/22 Venerable Tenzin Chogkyi morality/religion/rights in pluralistic democracy Mathew Divaris reflctns on Buddhism

Mon 7/18/22 Jesse Silva - Santa Cruz Public Libraries Library in jails Mathilde Rand Exploring Santa Cruz

Mon 7/18/22 Composers Octavio Mas-Arocas, Marc Migo Cortes, ... Cabrillo Music Festival In the Works Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Wed 7/20/22 Ami Chen-Mills
County policies affecting fire victims, jail inmates and their families, other 
local issues; reflections on running for office Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 7/21/22 Congressional Hearings on January 6th 2021 insurrection
Sun 7/24/22 Rerun of Suzanne Simard interview, 5/23/21 Seeking the Mother Tree Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!

Wed 7/27/22 Jean Su & Maya Golden-Krasner, Senior Attorneys, Center for Biological Diversity
President Biden's emergency powers that could be invoked to deal with the 
climate crisis Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thu 7/28/22 Director MBNMS/Peter Gelblum Anniversary of Monterey National Marine Sanctuary/CZU fire film Talk of the Bay

Mon 7/25/22 Ellen Primack, Executive Director Cabrillo Music Festival Music Festivals 60th anniversary season C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Sun 7/31/22 Margaret Russell, J. D. The Dobbs v. Jackson Decision - A Cascade of Consequences Cody/ Perry "Be Bold America!"
Mon 8/1/22 Tim Fitzmaurice Poetry & teaching writing in prison Mathilde Rand Exploring Santa Cruz

Mon 8/1/22 Raven Lang, Kate Bowland, midwives
Tracing women’s bodily autonomy from the midwifery movement of the 70’s 
through the abortion debate in 2022

Suki Wessling & 
Christine 
Barrington Talk of the Bay

Wed 8/3/22 repeat of March interview Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Thurs 8/4/22 Mimi Hall, Julianne Ohrland, Martin Quigley Watsonville Hospital, New survey, Arboretum corpse flower Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay

Sun 8/7/22 Carolyn Tracey, UCB Geography How her Republican grandfather helped legalize abortion in California
Ronnie Lipschutz 
& Brooke Wright Sustainability Now!

Mon 8/8/22 Andy Senzak, Kathryn Veditz Music Producers Creation of local Ukranian Protest music Video C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Mon 8/8/22 Anne Freiwalk, Lydia Neilsen Vital Cycles Permaculture Multi disciplinary approach to Earth Stewardship C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Wed 8/10/22 Sally Lehrman, The Trust Project A free and independent press Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Sun 8/14/22 Pedro Hernadez, Legal Director, CA Common Cause What Does a 21st Century California Look Like? Cody/ Perry "Be Bold America!"

Mon 8/15/22 Roland Saher and Pauline Seales Update on global and local climate change work in relationship to IRA Mathilde Rand Exploring Santa Cruz

Mon 8/15/22 Kathy Blackburn, Ken Koenig, Suki Wessling Jazz Society of Santa Cruz county

Suki Wessling & 
Christine 
Barrington Talk of the Bay

Tues 
8/16/2022 Peter Weiss-Penzias, Lynda Marin Climite and science Chris Krohn Talk of the Bay

Wed 8/17/22 San Francisco Mime Troupe upcoming show and the mime troupe's 63-year legacy Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 8/18/22 Evan Morrison & others homelessness and housing issues Ami Chen Mills Talk of the Bay

Sun 8/21/22 Tenzin Chogkyi, Eve Ekman emotional well-being Mathew Divaris
Reflections on 
Buddhism

Wed 8/24/22 Bioneers radio episodes protecting the Amazon; regenerative ag Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 8/25/22 homelessness and housing issues Ami Chen Mills Talk of the Bay
Sun 8/28/22 Dr. Deneen Guss,Monterey County Superintendent of Schools What's Up Doc? What's Going on With Our Schools? Cody/Perry "Be Bold America!"

Mon 8/29/22 Patrick Williams, Ellen Murtha Patrick Williams amd the Welcoming Network Mathilde Rand Exploring Santa Cruz

Mon 8/29/22 Rabbi Paula Marcus, David Pattee, Terra Collier-Young Religion and Abortion

Suki Wessling & 
Christine 
Barrington Talk of the Bay

Wed 8/31/22 representatives of the Protect Juristac campaign (tentative) sand mine - Amah Mutsun heritage Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 9/1/22 Wallace Baine, Geoffrey Dunn A look at upcoming cultural events in the area Rachel Talk of the Bay
Mon 9/5/22 Sara Friedlander/Melissa Kreisa: Artists and Art Gallery Director Relief Fund for local artists C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Wed 9/7/22 Anna Scanlon, represent.us democracy at the crossroads Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 9/8/22 John Laird, Katherine Blunt, WSJ reporter, author of PG&E book Diablo Canyon extension vote/PG& E book, Califoria Burning Rachel Talk of the Bay
Sun 9/11/22 Thom Hartmann, #1 Progressive Talk Show Host The Hidden History of Neoliberalism Cody/ Perry "Be Bold America!"

Mon 9/12/22 Paul DeWorken Art as Community Building Jean Kratzer Exploring Santa Cruz

Mon 9/12/22 Monica Wesolowska, Ian and Sarah Hoffman, authors Representation in children's literature Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Wed 9/14/22
Rosemary Menard (SC City), Piret Harmon (Scotts Valley), Ron Dunca & Melanie Schumacher 
(Soquel), Gail Mahood (SLV) Water District sources and issues Ami Chen Mills Talk of the Bay

Thu 9/15/22 Suzanne Schrag, director, Santa Cruz Actor's Theater, Daniel Ruanova reboot of 8 10s and 8/Transborder Braceros exhibit at MAH Rachel Talk of the Bay

Mon 9/19/22 Jonathan Hicken, Ex. Director UCSC Seymour Discovery Center Update on the Center and their special upcomign exhibition C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Wed 9/21/22 John Orlando, Founder Distinguished Artists Series History of Series, upcoming concernts C Barrington Talk of the Bay

Wed 9/21/22 Jim Christmann, skipper of the Shana Rae 20+ years of captaining research vessels in the Pacific Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 9/22/22 Dr. Karen Panetta/Replay of Danield Ruanova AI Facial recognition problems/solutions Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sun 9/25/22 Mickey Huff, Director, Project Censored The United States of Distraction Jill Cody "Be Bold America!"

Mon 9/26/22 Michelle Merrill and Roland Saher Coping with Climate Change Mathilde Rand Exploring Santa Cruz

Mon 9/26/22
Leslie O’Malley, City of SC Waste Reduction Manager, Tim Goncharoff, retired Integrated 
Waste Management Programs Coordinator, County of Santa Cruz Home composting Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay

Tue 9/27/22 Sean	Maxwell,	SC	City	Council	candidate local politics and issues Chris Krohn Talk of the Bay

Wed 9/28/22 Rene Bloch Swing Left, Alvin Dawkins, Julia Daniel SURJ national elections and democracy at risk Ami Chen Mills Talk of the Bay
Th 9/29/22 Geoff Dembicki, Author of The Petroleum Papers/ Oil companies funding climate denial/Grand Jury report? Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Th 9/29/22 Theresa Nelson creativity and mental health Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy


